
DATES↓ DAY CLASS XII CLASS XI CLASS X CLASS IX CLASS  VIII CLASS  VII CLASS  VI CLASS  I to V

13th Sept Saturday PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHYSICAL EDUCATION ART/GK/C.Sci ART/GK/C.Sci ART/GK/C.Sci ART/GK/C.Sci

15th Sept Monday 2nd LANGUAGE/EP 2nd LANGUAGE/IP SCIENCE 2nd LANGUAGE SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH

16th Sept Tuesday MATHS/POL. SCIENCE BIO/C.SC/ BST/HISTORY CSC 402 CSC 402 HISTORY ENGLISH MATHS 2nd LANGUAGE

19th Sept Friday ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY/EP MATHS ENGLISH MATHS

20th Sept Saturday PSYCHOLOGY CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS 3rd LANGUAGE S. SCIENCE EVS

22nd Sept Monday PHY/ACC/SOCIO ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE 3rd LANGUAGE MATHS

23rd Sept Tuesday GEOGRAPHY/IP
SPECIAL PAPER

(EP/BST)
3rd LANGUAGE 2nd LANGUAGE

24th Sept Wednesday CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS PHY/ACC/SOCIO S. SCIENCE S.SCIENCE 2nd LANGUAGE GEOGRAPHY SCIENCE 3rd Language

25th Sept Tuesday
SPECIAL PAPER

(IP/EP/ECO/BST)
MATHS/POL. SCIENCE

26th Sept Friday BIO/C.SC/BST/HISTORY PSYCHOLOGY 2nd LANGUAGE SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY HISTORY 2nd LANGUAGE SCIENCE

Exam Timings: Autumn Break:

  - Start Time: 8:15 A.M.    - Begins on 28th September 2025  

  - End Time: 11:30 A.M.    - Ends on 6th October 2025  PRINCIPAL

  - Writing Time: 8:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.  08-07-2025

Please Note:-

  - School buses will leave the campus at 12:10 P.M.  

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION - 2025

DATE SHEET


